OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1] 2|3 4 5|6 7|8 9 10 11| +-| Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 33

1 | Martin paartalu 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -4 29
1 | Jaanus Lovi 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -4 29

Viéike vdistlus » 09.12.2025 00:40 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2651188
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2651188

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 3 e 5 J6 |7 |8 |9 Jio juTot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 33

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

N

2.5
5
1
1

NN

35 3 2.5
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Viéike vdistlus » 09.12.2025 00:40 (2)
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